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ATC

Finalist
ISTC

TC

ITC

TC

SEA'S

TS

3PLUS
SEA'S
LTC

LTC
TTC

TC

RNB
RNB

ITC
Love ALL
Freedom
TC
ISEKI
TC

SEA'S
TC

TC

ITC

TTC

SEA'S
ISTC
Freedom
Bo'z
Bo'z
LTC
TTC

LTC
TC
ATC

ITC
Love ALL
ATC
TC
ISEKI
TC
RNB

7497.14
5760.00
4937.14
3136.00
2925.71
2112.00
2112.00
2080.00
1760.00
1408.00
1376.00
1376.00
1280.00
1280.00
1280.00
1248.00
1024.00
1024.00
1024.00
736.00
73143
73143
73143
73143
73143
682.67
640.00
640.00
608.00
608.00
576.00
568.00
54857
54857
54857
54857
54857
54857
528.00
426.67
416.00
336.00
320.00
320.00
320.00
320.00
256.00
23467
21333
192.00
192.00
192.00
182.86
182.86
182.86
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
144.00
137.14
137.14
137.14
137.14
137.14
137.14
137.14
137.14
137.14
137.14
137.14
137.14
137.14
137.14
137.14
128.00
128.00
128.00
128.00
128.00
128.00
128.00
120.00
112.00
112.00
112.00
110.00
108.00
106.67
106.67
106.67
103.20
101.60
96.00
96.00

98

98

98

98

98
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
127
127
130
131
132
133
133
135
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
149
150
151
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153
154
155
156
156
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
197
198

3PLUS

TC
TC

SEA'S

Goosh

SEA'S
TC
TC

SEA'S
Love ALL
TC

S

Tarzan

ITC
ISTC
SEA'S
Freedom
Goosh

TC

SEA'S
Finalist

TC
SEA'S

TC
ISEKI
SKDY

ARUYO

Love ALL

ARUYO

SSC

KAPPA TC

TC
LTC

TC

ITC

Love ALL

SEA'S

Tarzan

TC
WINNER
ISEKI
3PLUS

SEA'S

TC

Freedom

TC

TC

96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
90.00
86.67
85.33
85.33
83.00
80.80
80.00
80.00
80.00
79.20
78.00
68.00
66.00
66.00
65.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
62.67
62.00
58.67
55.20
52.80
51.00
49.33
48.00
48.00
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.33
44.00

199
200
200
200
200
200
205
206
206
208
209
210
210
210
210
210
215
215
215
218
219
220
221
222
222
224
224
226
227
228
228
230
230
230
233
234
235
235
235
238
239
240
240
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
242
250
250
250
253
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
263
264
264
266
266
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
276
276
278
279
279
279
282
282
282
285
285
287
288
288
290
291
292
292
292
292
292
292

ARUYO

LTC
SEA'S
ISTC

TC

LTC

3PLUS
ISTC

WINNER
WINNER

TC
TC

TC
ARUYO
Tarzan

ISEKI
TEAM20S
Love ALL

KAPPA TC
B-1
ARUYO
ARUYO
TC

LTC

Goosh
7'upTC
SKDY

TC

Freedom
ARUYO
TC
LTC

TC
ITC

LTC

Bo'z
B-1
T'upTC

ITC

TTC
TC
Freedom

ARUYO
NEC

ITC
ARUYO

LTC
TC

Tarzan
ISEKI

Goosh
ARUYO

7'upTC
ITC
TC
Tarzan
TC

ITC

43.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
38.00
37.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.29
3429
3429
34.29
34.29
34.00
34.00
34.00
3333
3325
30.67
28.00
2767
2767
2533
2533
2450
22.86
22.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
1950
19.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
1750
16.00
12.00
12.00
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
857
857
857
857
857
857
857
857
857
8.00
7.00
7.00
6.50
6.50
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
5.00
5.00
4.67
4.50
4.50
4.50
433
4.33
433
4.00
4.00
3.67
350
3.50
333
3.00
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86

292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
292
311
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
312
320
320
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
329
329
329
329
333
333
335
335
337
337
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
339

TC
Goosh

LTC

LTC
TC

Finalist
SSC

TC

TC
ITC
ITC

SEA'S

ITC
ARUYO
ARUYO
ITC

7upTC
ITC

ARUYO

FT.C
Tarzan
FT.C
Tarzan

Tarzan
Tarzan

ITC

2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.86
2.67
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
233
233
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
2.00
2,00
2.00
2,00
150
150
143
143
1.00
1.00
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
071
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TC

WINNER
sC

LTC
ITC

TC

ARUYO

LTC
LTC

ATC

Finalist

TC

GTC
BEST.tt
BEST.tt

Bo'z

ARUYO
SEA'S
SEA'S
BEST.tt

FTC

Tarzan
SEA'S

3456.00
2048.00
1792.00
1024.00
896.00
896.00
576.00
512.00
480.00
448.00
405.33
384.00
384.00
384.00
384.00
384.00
384.00
384.00
384.00
384.00
352.00
27733
258.00
256.00
256.00
256.00
256.00
256.00
256.00
256.00
256.00
256.00
244,00
192.33
178.33
128.00
128.00
128.00
118.60
85.75
66.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
40.00
35.50
34.00
34.00
32,00
32.00
32,00
32.00
28.00
4.00
3.00
250
2,00
2.00
150
150
150
150
100
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
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Finalist

TC
Bo'z
Goosh
ATC
ISTC
ISTC

TC

Finalist
3PLUS

TC

TS
Freedom

ITC

TS

TC

LTC
RNB
Freedom
ITC

ITC

SEA'S

SEA'S

Love ALL
TC

ITC

ITC

Love ALL
WINNER

RNB

Goosh
WINNER

Bo'z
WINNER

WINNER

Freedom

RNB

TC
SEA'S
SEA'S

Goosh

TC
SEA'S
Love ALL
WINNER
ISTC

Freedom
TC

3PLUS
WINNER
LTC

2560.00
2468.57
153143
153143
937.14
937.14
832.00
832.00
73143
73143
72533
672.00
640.00
640.00
640.00
640.00
554.67
38857
368.00
368.00
365.71
298.67
250.67
21333
21333
200.00
170.67
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
149.33
144.00
144.00
140.00
128.00
128.00
128.00
127.20
127.00
122.67
117.33
117.33
114.29
108.00
103.00
103.00
96.00
96.00
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
9143
91.43
9143
9143
9143
91.43
9143
9143
90.40
8571
8571
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
79.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
69.33
69.00
69.00
68.57
68.57
68.57
68.57
68.57
68.57
68.57
68.57
68.57
68.57
68.57
68.57
68.57
68.57
68.57

85

85

85

85

85
105
106
106
106
109
110
111
111
113
114
114
114
117
118
119
119
121
122
123
123
123
126
127
127
127
127
131
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
152
153
154
154
154
154
158
159
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
167
167
167
170
170
172
173
173
175
176
176
178
178
180
180
180
183
184
185
185
185
185
185
185
191
191
193
194
195
195
197
197

TC
NEC

3PLUS
TC

Goosh
Goosh
SEA'S

TC
SEA'S

Freedom

WINNER
ISEKI
D.B

D.B

WINNER
ARUYO

Bo'z
ISEKI
Freedom
Love ALL
TC
SEA'S
Goosh
Love ALL
TC
TC

TC
ITC

3PLUS

Freedom

TC
Love ALL

TC

LTC
ISEKI
TC
ITC

Love ALL

ITC
SKDY

SEA'S
SEA'S

Tarzan

LTC

TC
Tarzan
Tarzan
Love ALL

T'upTC
Tarzan

ATC
T'upTC

7upTC
B-1

D.B

68.57
68.57
68.57
68.57
68.57
65.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
62.86
60.00
58.67
58.67
57.60
57.14
57.14
5714
57.00
5333
50.00
50.00
49.60
49.33
48.00
48.00
48.00
47.20
47.14
47.14
47.14
47.14
46.67
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
4571
45.71
45.33
44.80
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
42.67
41.33
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
37.60
37.60
37.60
3733
3733
36.80
36.00
36.00
35.00
3429
3429
3225
3225
32.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
30.67
28,57
2857
28,57
2857
28,57
2857
28.00
28.00
2783
26.67
25.00
25.00
2429
2429

197
197
197
202
202
202
202
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
251
252
252
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
262
262
264
265
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
282
283
284
284
286
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287

3PLUS
TC

ARUYO

ARUYO

Tarzan

TC
ARUYO
SSC

ARUYO
TC
WINNER
TC
ISTC

SEA'S

ISEKI

ARUYO

TC

WINNER

TC
Freedom

ATC

TC
ISEKI
ISEKI
ITC

Goosh

Goosh
LTC

Love ALL
LTC

7'upTC
T7'upTC

ISTC
KAPPA TC

KAPPA TC

LTC
LTC

ISTC
WINNER

ITC
TC
B-1
ISEKI
ITC

TC

LTC
KS.Jr
ITC

TC

TC

2429
2429
2429
2321
2321
2321
2321
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22,86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
22.86
20.40
17.33
1733
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
17.14
1571
1571
1275
1167
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
1143
10.67

9.50

714

714

6.43

571

571

571

571

571

571

571

571

571

571

571



287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
315
315
315
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328
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329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
350
350
352
352
352
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355

LTC

T'upTC
TTC

ARUYO
LTC
ATC
ARUYO
TC

SEA'S
Love ALL
ITC

SSC
SSC

ITC

ITC

TC
GTC

B-1
Tarzan

Bo'z
TC
Love ALL
LTC
ISEKI
Tarzan

D.B

TC
TC

T'upTC
7'upTC

ITC

Goosh

ARUYO
B-1

NEC
ISEKI
ITC
NEC

Imc
B-1
7upTC

571
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
4.29
4.29
4.29
3.93
393
3.57
357
250
250
250
250
250
250
179
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
107
107
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
0.36
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LTC

Goosh

TC

Goosh

ATC

ATC

ISEKI

ATC

ISEKI

WINNER
ARUYO

WINNER

Finalist
TC
TC

WINNER

LTC
Freedom

ISEKI
LTC
LTC

Goosh

Freedom

ARUYO

Freedom
NEC

3PLUS

Finalist

LTC
3PLUS

ISTC
LTC

SEA'S

ATC

SEA'S

WINNER
Freedom

TC
OB
TC

BEST.tt

BEST.tt

TC

TC

501.62
484.32
484.32
480.00
397.84
345.95
345.95
311.35
307.03
294.05
294.05
276.76
217.60
208.00
190.27
189.33
176.00
172.97
157.84
155.68
155.68
155.68
151.00
144.00
128.00
121.08
121.08
108.00
108.00
99.00
96.00
86.49
86.49
86.49
68.00
64.86
64.00
64.00
62.67
51.89
51.89
51.89
51.89
51.89
48.38
3892
34.86
3459
34.59
3459
34.59
3459
3459
3459
3459
3459
34.59
32.80
3135
28.00
25.95
25.00
24.86
2270
2270
2270
2162
21.20
18.38
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
17.30
1514
1297
1297
1297

101
102
102
102
105
105
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
115
115
117
117
119
119
119
122
123
123
123
123
123
123
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
138
138
138
141
141
143
144
144
146
146
146
149
149
151
151
151
151
151
151
151

SSC
LTC

SSC
3PLUS
ARUYO
Goosh

Goosh
ITC
Bo'z
ITC
ITC

Bo'z
D.B
ARUYO

ARUYO
3PLUS
SSC
SSC
SEA'S
OB

TC
TC

Goosh
WINNER

ARUYO
ARUYO

T'upTC

ARUYO
ITC
ITC

B-1
Freedom

B-1
ITC

10.81
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.73
9.73
8.65
8.65
8.65
8.65
8.65
8.65
8.65
8.65
7.84
7.84
757
757
7.30
7.30
7.30
6.49
541
541
541
541
541
541
4.32
432
4.32
432
4.32
432
4.32
432
4.32
3.78
3.78
3.78
3.24
324
216
162
162
1.08
1.08
1.08
0.81
0.81
0.27
0.27
0.27
0.27
0.27
0.27
0.27



